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Version 2012.29.1213

Judges Details per Skater  /  Novice Ice Dance

Free Dance

Pl. Competitor______ Club Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 Kiria HIRAYAMA #3 36.48 19.28 17.20 0.00
Tsunehito KARAKAWA

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 SlLi2 2.50 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.00
2 Sp1 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.00
3 DiSt1 3.50 0.20 0 1 0 1 0 3.70
4 RoLi3 3.50 0.30 1 1 0 1 0 3.80
5 STw4 6.00 0.40 1 1 1 1 0 6.40
6 ChLi1 0.20 0.18 0 1 0 1 1 0.38

17.70 19.28

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.10 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.60
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.90 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.60
Performance/Execution 0.90 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.70
Composition/Choreography 0.90 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75
Interpretation/Timing 0.90 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.65
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 17.20

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Competitor______ Club Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 Mina SATO RINKAI FIGURE SC #1 29.12 12.98 16.14 0.00
Junya WATANABE

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 STw1 2.50 -0.02 -1 -1 1 0 0 2.48
2 Sp1 2.00 -0.06 0 -1 0 0 0 1.94
3 CuLi2 2.50 0.20 1 1 0 0 0 2.70
4 DiSt1 3.50 0.20 0 0 0 1 1 3.70
5 RoLi1 1.50 0.40 0 1 1 1 1 1.90
6 ChLi1 0.20 0.06 0 1 0 0 0 0.26

12.20 12.98

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.10 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.70
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.90 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25
Performance/Execution 0.90 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.40
Composition/Choreography 0.90 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.45
Interpretation/Timing 0.90 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.30
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 16.14

Deductions 0.00
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Judges Details per Skater  /  Novice Ice Dance

Free Dance

Pl. Competitor______ Club Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 Kotori DOI #2 27.09 13.46 13.63 0.00
Junsuke TOKIKUNI

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 SlLi2 2.50 0.10 0 0 0 1 0 2.60
2 DiSt1 3.50 -0.40 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 3.10
3 Sp1 2.00 -0.38 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 1.62
4 RoLi1 1.50 0.04 0 0 0 1 -1 1.54
5 STw3 5.00 -0.60 -2 -2 -1 0 -1 4.40
6 ChLi1 0.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.20

14.70 13.46

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.10 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.10
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.90 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.25 3.00 2.70
Performance/Execution 0.90 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.90
Composition/Choreography 0.90 3.00 3.50 2.25 3.50 3.25 3.10
Interpretation/Timing 0.90 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.65
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 13.63

Deductions 0.00
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